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. STATE OF FLORIDA .

Commissioners: Drvemos of Recoans & REros TG
JULLA L. JOHNSON, CHAIRMAN BLANCA 5. BAYO
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Susan F. CLARK STy (850) 4136770
DUANE K. KIESLING & /
JoE GARCLA i~
Public Serbice Commission

NOTICE OF COMPLAINT

TO

AT&T COMMUNICATIONS OF THE SOUTHERN STATES, INC.
D/B/A CONNECT ‘N SAVE

Docket No. 871433-TI - Complaint of Robert A. Butterworth, Attorney
General, and the Citizens of the State of Florida, by and through Jack
Shreve, Public Counsel, against AT&T Communications of the Southern
States, Inc. (and d/b/a Connect ‘N Save) for slamming Robert Flint in
violation of Rule 25-4.118. F.AC.

You are hereby notified that the above complaint, a copy of which is attached, has been
filed with this Commission.

As required Ly the Commission's Rules of Practice and Procadure, you are directed to
respond to this complaint by the close of business on November 24, 1997 and to serve
a copy of your response on the complainant.

By DIRECTION of The Florida Public Service Commission, this 3rd day of November,

1867.
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Kay Flynn
Chief, Bureau of Records
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cc: Robert A. Butterworth, Attorney General
Jack Shreve, Office of Public Counsel
Division of Legal Services
Division of Consumer Affairs
Division of Communications
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